Equipment and books for sale.

Books

The book of cake decorating

Ideas with the garrett frill

Sugar Flowers Jill Maytherm

Sugar Inspirations Wedding Flowers
Classic Cake Decorating

Wedding Cakes.

Sugarcraft Cake Decorating
Creative Christening Cakes

The Advanced Guide to cake decorating
Flowers, patterns and letters ( 3 books )
Smocking in sugarcraft

Bas relief and applique

Sainsburys cake decorating
Professional Touches

Wedding Flower Sprays

Cake Styling

Floral designs for cakes

Say it with Sugar

Debbie Brown Enchanted Cakes
Wedding designs

Cake Decorating

International School of Sugarart 1 and 2

Tins

Round loose bottom 6 inch

¢ “ “ 7 inch

¢ “ “ 8inch x 2

¢ “ “ 10 inch

Price
1.00
50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00 each
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00 each

1.50
2.00
2.00 each

3.00



Round Springform tin 7.5 inch 2.00

¢ ¢ “ 9inch 23cm 3.00

“ “ “ 10inch 3.50
Round fixed bottom 7 inch 1.50
Square 8inch x2 2.00 each
Square 6 inch 1.50
Square 10 inch 3.00
Oblong  10x 8 inch 3.00
Hexagonal 8inch 2.50
Hexagonal 10 inch 3.50
Long Hexagonal 3.00
Loaf Tin 2lb 10.5x5.5x 3 3.00
Equipment

Cel formers 3.00

Foam pad 50p
Cake Pillars x12 20 p each
Icing nozzles varing sizes 25p each
Oval cutters plastic 1.50
Round cutters plastic 1.50
Swag mould silicone 2.00
Children praying mould 1.50

Posy pic 5 p each
Bell moulds 1.50
Cutters

Lace cutter

Broderie Anglaise cutter
Horseshoe cutter metal
vy cutters

Oak leaf cutters

Fancy leaf



Maple leaf cutter

Small blossom cutters
Cymbibium orchid

Daisy

Calyx x2

Briar Rose small and medium
Moth Orchid

Longiform lily

Gerbera

Cattleya orchid

Blossom cutters

Bow cutters mudium and large
Singapore lily

Rose

Briar rose

Butterfly mould / cutter
Garrett frill cutter

Other various cutters

All above cutters £1.00 each

Some small cutters e.g. blossom snowdrop daisy ivy face 50 p each
Plaque cutters small x 5 different shapes 50p each
Plaque cutter large 1.00
Veiners

Small ivy x 3 1.50 each

Large leaf 2.00

Dragonfly / butterfly silicone mould 2.00

Smoothers x2 50p each

Crimpers x 7 various metal 50p each

Large frill cutter 50p

Icing nails 1.00



Cel sticks

Various modelling tools 20p each

Storage box with drawers 10. 00



