Equipment and books for sale.

Books	Price
The book of cake decorating	1.00
Ideas with the garrett frill	50
Sugar Flowers Jill Maytherm	2.00
Sugar Inspirations Wedding Flowers	1.00
Classic Cake Decorating	1.00
Wedding Cakes.	1.00
Sugarcraft Cake Decorating	1.00
Creative Christening Cakes	1.00
The Advanced Guide to cake decorating	2.00
Flowers, patterns and letters (3 books)	1.00 each
Smocking in sugarcraft	1.00
Bas relief and applique	1.00
Sainsburys cake decorating	1.00
Professional Touches	1.50
Wedding Flower Sprays	1.00
Cake Styling	1.00
Floral designs for cakes	1.00
Say it with Sugar	1.00
Debbie Brown Enchanted Cakes	2.00
Wedding designs	1.00
Cake Decorating	1.00
International School of Sugarart 1 and 2	1.00 each

Tins

Rour	nd loose	botto	om 6 inch	1.50
u	u	u	7 inch	2.00
u	u	u	8 inch x 2	2.00 each
u	u	u	10 inch	3.00

Round Springform tin 7.5 inch		
" " " 9 inch 23 cm	3.00	
" " " 10 inch	3.50	
Round fixed bottom 7 inch	1.50	
Square 8 inch x 2	2.00 each	
Square 6 inch	1.50	
Square 10 inch	3.00	
Oblong 10x 8 inch	3.00	
Hexagonal 8 inch	2.50	
Hexagonal 10 inch	3.50	
Long Hexagonal	3.00	
Loaf Tin 2lb 10.5 x 5.5x 3	3.00	

Equipment

Cel formers	3.00
Foam pad	50p
Cake Pillars x12	20 p each
Icing nozzles varing sizes	25p each
Oval cutters plastic	1.50
Round cutters plastic	1.50
Swag mould silicone	2.00
Children praying mould	1.50
Posy pic	5 p each
Bell moulds	1.50
Cutters	
Lace cutter	
Broderie Anglaise cutter	
Horseshoe cutter metal	
Ivy cutters	

Oak leaf cutters

Fancy leaf

Maple leaf cutter		
Small blossom cutters		
Cymbibium orchid		
Daisy		
Calyx x2		
Briar Rose small and medium		
Moth Orchid		
Longiform lily		
Gerbera		
Cattleya orchid		
Blossom cutters		
Bow cutters mudium and large		
Singapore lily		
Rose		
Briar rose		
Butterfly mould / cutter		
Garrett frill cutter		
Other various cutters		
All above cutters £1.00 each		
Some small cutters e.g. blossom snowdrop daisy iv	50 p each	
Plaque cutters small x 5 different shapes		50p each
Plaque cutter large		1.00
Veiners		
Small ivy x 3	1.50 each	
Large leaf	2.00	
Dragonfly / butterfly silicone mould	2.00	
Smoothers x2	50p each	
Crimpers x 7 various metal	50p each	
Large frill cutter	50p	
Icing nails	1.00	

Cel sticks

Various modelling tools

20p each

Storage box with drawers

10.00